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
operate St has low overhead
At a good business. Must sell
at once. $1750. C. W. Reeve,
Renltor, 1860 Mission St. Ph.
EM Eve. EM or
EM

GARAGE St service station
Ifi.tHHJ ior SlOCK ac equipment.
No Blue Sky; S St H Green
Stamps. Building on good
lease. Terms to responsible

Free'a Garage, Lyoni,Sarty.
INJURY forces Immediate salt

complete food locner piani in
farming community. Write P.
O. Box B46, Oakland, Oregon.

OPPORTUNITY beyond compar
ison tr you quaiiiy. em

FOR Lense or Sale: Small Inde

pendent service aiaiion gnr
age. At Inventory prices on
stock & equip. Available 1st of
April. EM

1 OR 2 ambitious young men to
npcrate service station and
fuel oil business. Some capi-
tal necessary. Terms, writ
Box 615Statesman-Journal- .

SERVICE Station Free rent
contact Lloyd Myers. 20
Columbia. EM

806 Houiet for Solo

CAN YOU BEAT THIS
2 bedroom, all plastered horn

with alt. garage located in
Aumsville. It is 6 yrs. old and
neat as a pin. It is close to
school, stores and Is priced
at only $6500. Eve, Ph. EM

Mr. Keene.

LUCRATIVE GREEN HOUSE)
BUSINESS, owner wants to
retire. Also Included ts
clean, older home on a larga
Int. Located on a busy
street. Ask for Mr. Kiggeni
for more information. Eve.
Ph, EM

456 N. CHURCH

home on a corner lot, full
ciohb in min, Bti n oiw''jsee. Call Bill Fidler eve ph. EM

.
t

this home, you have to see to

barn, well and pressure lyiiem,

trade this fine Income property

road, 27 acres with Irrlg. well At

barn. Approx. 7 acres fenced pas

- in oven "pd "w.h".!
Realtor EM

1081 CHILDS Ave. 2 bdrm.
home. oy owner, ivvi o

after 5. Open house Sat,
DRIVE by 2041 S. Church Call

owner ior imormsuon cm

NEW 3 hdrm. hse, $450 dn. Clos
lo Seh.acnus. aanu

3 BDRM. house, 1012 Redwood
St. EM wy owner.

OWNER leaving state must sell
2 bdrm. turn, nome ai sacn
fice. Davs EM Eve.
EM

BY OWNER:- 3 bdrm. house.
l lot. chenp for cash. i
Nehrasxa Ave.

NEW "DlFFKRKNT
3 bdrm. family rm., 2 llle baths,

3 frpli., util. Ai half hath.
Bullt-l- oven At range, dish
washer Sr disposal. Attractive.
Terms. $1!0,D00. EM

Mil OWNER Glen Woodry whl
pav top price foi yeur furn.
A ipjliam-- EM 10

SMALL-ho-
use

on 'beautifully lo
rated big lot, price $3750, EM

MODERN 2 bdrm. hse. near
sen I. Dus. yrs. am. ocii
$800 Dn, $6,600. EM

ROOMY 4 bedrm. hse. 2 full
baths, oining rm. oascmcin,
corner lot. Englewood dist.
$2500. down .EM

BYTwner, 2 bdrm. hs. nr. Stat
Hos. Will Cons, trade. EM

NEARLV "new 3 bdrm. hie.

FOR SALE bv owner: 3 bdrm.
home, Englewood, immd. posj
session. 1400 sq. ft. Call
Dean Pfouts. days EM
eves. EM

ENGLEWOOD dist. 4 brinn.
home, by owner. EM 2 8421.

JACrOBSEN & KEENE, REALTORS

Apartmentt For Rtnt
NEAR University Nicely furn. FOR

rra, apt., au uuiiues paia,EM 1
ATTRACTIVE 3 Rms. bath. ref.

range garage. Apt. No. 1,
1947 State St. Open today. 1
RM. apt. partly furn. 733

West Salem. EM
LOOKING for a nice apart"

mentf 2 rms, (urn. court. 40.
EM

FURN. Apt. Adults, 4 blk. North
f iL 1065 N' Sthl

FURN. apt. Summer rates $28.50.
Util. pd. EM

Apt, and small puilmau Apt.c e xccpi aai.
Br. Furnished Ant. IRS. 00
Br. Unfurnished Apt. 65.00 3Located close in, modern
building.

STEVENS REALTORS EM 46837
1

706 Duplexes'
FRN. 2 bdrm. close to hos-

pitals. EM 3
CLEAN Furn. 3 rm. duplex, full

dry basement. EM or $50
ftl

BDRM. 1 yr. old, car port at
155 W. Bush. Available Mar.
26th. EM

NEW 1 bdrm. Duplex, full base-
ment, $60, McNary
St.

DUPLEX- -2 bdrm,. liv. rm., util.
rm birch kitchen. "Nice,"
21BU Berry St. EM

LOVELY 1 bdrm. Apt. court,
wun rcirig., range, auto, wasn
er St dryer, some util. near
State bldgs.. Adults only. $60.
cm or .m
NICE 1 bdrms., $40 to $45, on
uoliege Dr, M

BDRM. furn.. TV ant. Couple
on iy . Jj m --oa in. Din

BDRM., range, refrlg., gar.
stw.au, mo aaginaw. iu

707 Houses For Rent

FURN. heated, 3 bdrm.
660 N. High. EM

CLEAN 2 bdrm, mod. unfurn.,
elec. lit. 1079 Elm, W. Salem.

BDRMS., 2 yrs. old, So., dbl.
gar. iuu mo. slm

NEW 2 BR, carpet, drapes,
view. $85. mo. EM
BDRM. house. 2064 Broadway.
EM
BDRM. home NE, $70 mo. Wit)
lease with option to buy. KM

days, EM eve.

SMALL 2 bdrm.. house, located
North, immediate possession.
$47.50. See Woodry, 1605 N.
Summer,

YEAR lease on 2 bdrm. home.
Good dist. Auto, refrfg., stove,
liv. rm. rug, TV ant. No pets.
$85 mo. Available March 29th.
KM

VERY nice 1 bdrm., court un
furn. except stove & ref rig
EM 2445 Market. '

NEW 1 bdrm. hse., lots of closet
space, stove, refrlg., garage,
some util. Inq. 1905 N. 10th.
RM. Small house partly furn,
garage, boo snipping.

SUB-
.-

partly furn. 2 rm., bnth
util. Largo lot, South. $30, EM

CLOSE IN, ON 796 N. 14th.
Newer modern partly furn.
bdrm. home, $55. EM
EM

NEW 2 bdrm. bouse, $05. Att.
gar. EM

BDRMS., IN College Hts., alt.
gnr., fu mo. cm
BEDROOM house. Mod. Large
lot siu. em

NEW 2 bdrm. home. Birch kit.
Ex. nice. so. $70. km

SUBURBAN bsmt,
2 hrirrns.. electric heat, frolc..
redecorated. EM or EM

NEW 4 bdrm. house, bsm't,
liv. rm.. din. rm play rm.
2 frpls. 1 yr. lease, $75. 1459

Hickory.
NEW 3 bdrm. home $75 mo,

t,M
1 BDRM. stove, refrlg., hwd

firs., firenl.. car. EM
2 BDRM. Earaec, natural caa

acre. $55 mo. rent. Lease or

RENT of Bell; Close In No. i
bdrms,, frpl., hain't., gaa fur
nace. EM

RENT nice hrne, 2 bdrms., util.,
laundry trays, insul., elec.
heat, lots of Bhnrte. $60 mo. or
will lcane to reasonable party
at a rnte. uau ucn urinim.
EM or eves. EM

CLEAN 2 Bdrm.. unfurn. N. E,
$50, Adllllfl. Ph. EM

Just off D St. on Park. Close
lo hospital 1 bedrm. Good

Garden snncc, $40. Km

nDRM., tfond location, EM

BDRM. house unfurn. Si gar,
All nice. 035 E. EM L

PARTLY furn. house. $4fi, I4B0

Park Ave. km wim,
BDRM. house newly dec,

r oc. riinL'e. . DIKN. in sen .,

carport, IrK- utility, water pd.,
cull after 4 p.m. EM

HDRM. house, clean, mod.
with Rar. paved rd. $40, EM

even.

SMALL clean 2 bdrm, all elec,
Iiouhc, South, rnnge St water
furn. EM

NICE 1 hdrm , close in, 3 blks.
Mar , auio. ncai, ft wasncr.
KM EM

I BDRM., ntovo. refrtg., $55.

Inq. 1420 Market.
NICE bdrm. in court, elec.

lieaLRaraKC, $05. 1795 Markel

NICE 2bdrm" $55 nio. "
1430

McArthur at Moody.
1 BDRM. in Court-stov- e At rcfrig.

$30.50. Inq. 1815 Lee after 6.

2RDRM7 house In KeTzer Dlit.
attach, gar. inside utility. EM

FOR LEASE New 3 bdrm
Drive by 285 Rlverla Dr. If

Interested at $00 a mo, call
Woodburn 7581,

3 BDRM. home No, Tir. sch'ls,
also 2 hdrm. home, H. L. Stiff
Furn. Co.

2 BKDRM. hs. 4 Corners area.
sen., hus, garage. hM

VERY nice small 2 bdrm. 'house,
Elec. heat. 11(53 Royal.

2 HKDHM. hour St gurage. 330
ifllDN. r.M znti.w,

SMALL homey house, oil clrc
y.:, garage. ,iw;Ma7.

LIKE new bdrm. unfurn. rot--

tnge, util. rm. At garage. 4303

Portland Rd.
SMALL 2 bedrm home, stove A

rclrtg. fiirnUhed $40 mo. EM
after 6 or before B:30

a.m.
f ItEDRMon a courf, garden

space. Available now. EM
3513.

8 ROOM hmit,e A "TunTsmt'."," un-

furn., sawdust heat, gfd
cond. 15:i5 N. loth, on bus-

line. Open Sat, EM 2 4042,

CLOSE IN" North. Srm. "home,
range, heater, gar. $40. 147
N. 5th. B. M. Ma.on Hit. EM

R84I.

3 BDRM. Home, available March
21st. EM
BDRM. unfurn. elec. heat. att.

No dogs. 'V ml. E. of
JarAge, Inq, 43!5 State. EM

2 BDRM. cottage, gar., range,
rrfrig Youngxtoun kit . wall
to unll rarpet 831 Catterltn,
$70. bdrm $55. 832 Caller-lin-

EM 2 2707.

707 o Furnished House

HOLLYWOOD DIST,
COMPLETELY furn. lovely 2

bdrm. home. Radiant Ism
hrat Itenl fnr O D r X 7

612 Work Wonted, Men 705

INTERIOR PAINTING REAS.
iCHASMcLEAN EM8-393-

Spraying, tree topping, removal,
pruning. L. Caudle. EM

CARPENTER ft repair work
wanted. Phone EM 2 1459. 3

Bookkeeping service
EM 4 0514.

HIGH school Junior wants work
after school ft week ends. EM

YOUR handy man: Repairing,
punting, yard & tawn. itcas.
EM before 8, after 6.

614 Work Wonted. Ledy
TYPING my home. Mrs. Klnsey,

EM 385 N. 14th. I
2

BKKPG., accounting at home,
10 vrs. exo. payroll, accn'ts.
receivable ft. payable. EM

HOUSEKEEPING. motherless
home, or for elderly, no small
children. EM

WANTED, iornlngs ft child care,
Sulcm Heights dist. EM

MIMEOGRAPHING, typing Mrs.
Poe. 665 N. 16th. EM

WILL do Ironing in my home. 2
South E. Salem, EM

FRY cook comb, waitress. Ph.
5118 Ml. Angel.

LIGHT housekeeping St baby
silting, 3 days a week. EM

or EM

Babysitting
BABY sitting davs. vicinity of

sunnyview at nsner Jta.. r.wi

CHILD care. S day week,
evenings, EM 2

RELIABLE Babysitter, hr., day
or nnc, my nome. am 1

BABY sitting in y our home.
Anytime. EM after 5. 1

CHILD care days, my home. W.

Salem. References. EM
CARE of small child, my home,

vie. So, Com'l. & Ewald. EM

CHILD care my home, Infants
up to 2 yrs. S days week. Refs.
EM 1585 Ferry.

CHILDCARE, lir. or day. my 3

home. So. Salem. EM

618 Education
1

ADULT CLASSES
SALEM PUBLIC SCHOOLS I

SPRING TERM
MARCH 18 TO MAY 24

DETAILS & BULLETINS
TELEPHONE EM
HIGH SCHOOL AT HOME

Finish your High School in your
spare time. Books furn, Low
tuition. Free Booklet. AMERI-
CAN SCHOOL,- 6543 N. Inter-
state. Portland 17, Ore.

620 Doy ond Contract
MAN & Wife wants work. Clean-in-

apt., bsmtsr,
EM

'.. Mi. 3i yd. shovel, crane, not 3
drg. line. mobile cranes.

7 cats, carry all clear-In-

blade. Rental contract or
unit Driccs

SALEM SAND & GRAVEL
1405 N front St. KM

700 Rcnlals
702 Sleep. Rooms, Boord 3

SLEEPING room for employed 2
laay. km vioiu.

Lady. 765 Marie

CLEAN, warm rms. T.V., close
tn na a. winter, km ri.

TV, clean nice furn. sleeping
rm., men, si. ro wk. urn

705 Apartments For Rent

2 BDRM. furn. apt., close State
bldgs.1232Ceiiter:

CLEAN furn. 3 rm. apt., prlv.
nam, aiuo. launory, ou, tm

or EM
NEW Management 770 S, Com'l,

1st fir. furn. 3 rms. St bath,
EM

4 RM. FURN. APT.
Ex. clean So. $30. EM

FURN. 2 or 3 rms. apts., ullf.
incl., Ph EM or EM

morns. St eves.

Spacious Acacia Apartments
FURNISHED

1140 South 13th St. EM

2 BDRM. court apt., unfurn.,
range, refrlg. B12 N. 14th.

635 N. Summer. Furn. bsm't..
3 rm. apt. wttn Dairi.

FURN. Courts, knotty pin. In
terior, small Ar cozy, S4a. pun
utll 2455 Trade, EM

EXCEPTION ALLY nice bdrm.
1

furn. quiet apt. Laundry.
TVW. Salem, EM 34347. t

i BDRM. partly furn. $60. EM

FURN" apt.. utTl. pd., on bus.
$30, $13,125 Gcrth. EM a

COURT Apt! furn. really nice A

clean, T.V., Laundry, Parking
avail. lnq!Apt.J352 S.l-t-

FURN.'Ta; 2 "bdrm., prlv. hath.
711S. 21sLEM

1411 STATE STrFurn., clean 3

rms. Sc prlv. baihullUpd.
CLEAN 5 nn. furn. apt. all util.

paid. $55. EM or EM

CLOSE Si 2 rm. furn. apt..
$27 $3S. Util. pd. 705 Marlon

2 bphmTcourts'
stove & rcl. turn.,

aula, wash At dryer EM

FURN2"rmTapL Adults, 1545

N. Capitol. EM

ONE'turn. apL with utilities $25.
310 Union t

a RM. FURN. APT.
Ambassador Apt. 550 N. Summer
MOD. 2 rm. furn. apt. $M. 1085

Madison fc.M

3 ROOM mod. apt. Nicely furn,

THE CENTURY, I'JOI CENTER.
New IrR. aix i nnrin, npm

3 RMS. in 4 pic. HE, range.
rcirm . $15 km 7nai

NEWLY dec 3 rm furn" pvT.

cut lioth. util pd 4I0 S l!ilh.

3 RM "furn , 2nd fir rm, bsm't
tilil Pl i'.m n. Min.

. HM.furn. Apt, lit II. elec.
ranKir it rciriR. $35. EM

1BDRM. "at Hawthorne Ct.'lOOO
N, Capitol, ransc, relrlif.,
fctram heat, Adults only. EM

vr.nv "ultriirt. "newlv dec. I

bdrm. (urn. apt, Idcnt for 2 or
3 (tins 2 rtuth. to unpnoi mog.
St downtown. EM 2WM.

Cvpresn Court
2 BDRM. unlurn, $: 1 hdrm

turn. r.M n rnr.m.

NICE 3 room furn. apt. Close'
in. 404 S. Winter.

HUTCHISON RKNTALS
FURNISHED 3 room Apt. In 3

nlex. All Utilities Pd Near
Bank. Store, Bus. Rent for
$55.00. Call Joe.

STORE BUILDING. 2 doors
from U. V Natl Bank 700

Sq. Ft. Gnod Display Windows.
Reasonable Rent.

CALL, .JOE HUTCHISON
REALTOR

1211 F.drewalfT
Phone F.M

CLOSE IN furn, 2 rm. apt.
sir. urn. nn. or

tnrt Apt- ). 780 N. Church.
3 RM" iifcely furn, ant. 87 N.

I.ihfriy.
OFFICE worker, turn, apt.

util nn. u m r nrry. r,ii

" TURNF.RronEOON
NF.AT 2 hrdrm, furn. Apt, $37,60

mo. EM Hniem,

the Best Professional Services

SI
FLOOR COVERINGS

NORRIS WALKER Paint Co.
Division Wuall-it- y

installations Linoleum, As-
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
ment, llie owner musi nr-- m
a renl sacrifice. Located on
Prlngle Rd. 7 yr. old 2 bed-

room home In nearly new con-

dition. Be sure and see it.

$330 PER MONTH INCOME on
mis con si cuim nm. nuunu.
Good year around nccupancy
record. Located near famous
health center. Will trade for
home or income property. Call
Mr, Koenc, eve EM

OFFICE PHONE EM
OTHER EVE. St SUNDAY PHONES: EM EM

454 Sewing Machine!

MOVING TO CALIF,
Mahogany Console type sewing

machine, like new, a beauti-
ful piece ol furniture, $75.00.
Must sell. 185 Culver Lane.

ON TRADE-IN-
73

50

Come & Get Them At
Ridiculous Prices.

CABINET ELECT
1

ROUND BOBBIN, ONLY

PORTABLES

RD. BOBBINS, SOME
WITH REVERSE

We Need the Room

OVER 20 FROM WHICH
TO CHOOSE.

Hurry For Best
Selection

SEWING CENTER

1,10 N. Com'l. EM

464 Sports Equipment

let Sin
. AT

CASCADE IRC.
FRIDAY, SATURDAY,

SUNDAY

March 15, 16, 17

Boats Galore

Newest
Equipment
See the New
Evinrudes

Marine
Hardware

Fibreg'ass
Water Skis

And Lots More

Free Coffee - Donuts

Free Door Prizes

1230 Broadway
Would vou like to Make $10. 00

or more a minute? We can
SAVE you this much by show-

ing vou belter quality mer-
chandise at big savings. See
us before vou Buy Any Boat.
Motor or Trailer.

SALEM BOAT HOUSE
300 Chemeketa T'M,?:303

CLEARANCE SALE

New 1056 Scott Atwatcr with
forward At reverse & remote
fuel lank. Wl dav guarantee
Trades Bank Terms.

t H.P. Reg, $22050 NOW $167

V, H P. Reg. $246.25 NOW $210

One onlvt
10 Reg. $321.75 NOW $275

fi H P. Reg. $45(1 25 NOW $3Rfi

Electric (one only)
S.1 H P. Reg. $488 NOW $415

(One onlvi
SHROCK'S CYCLE ft MARINE

1375 HtghlandAve.
SKIS, polls? sho Sire 8. A

bargain. EM or see at
2035 Kansas.

IM t Evinriide Lark,
30 MP wit., electric starting,
extra tank, batten- It case,
extra props, etc. Reasonable,
all like new. Phone Silverton.
TPL

14' MAH. runabout boat wind-

shields, built-i- sets- $425 or

best offer. Albany W A

CEIGER COUNTERS - Sell or

trade. EM

WANT A BOAT?
5' - Long

You Can Afford It!
tl u show you how

BUILD IT IN OI R SHOP

t H.v. t.k
'TnoL.Sniir, Supervision. Kits
nod Murine Supplies Avllh

V,Ull WORKS

An excellent buy In a small
hascmcnt, auacnen garnge,
low tnxes. This you should

Beautiful doesn't say enough for

appreciate ine value, mice igc. .nurmn., mir wfinru wmi
each, tile hath St showrr Ige. liv. room with fireplace. Ige.
kit., dishwasher, eating space Ige. din. room, Ige. utility rm.,
dhlr. gar., loads of bulbs Si srubs, close lo bus in one of th
finest neighborhoods. Call Geno Pedwcll.

fl Acres view property, south,
nn county roaa close 10 acnooi, "r
Pedwcll.

Elderly owner wants (o sell or
now. 1 apiS., lUrniKlird, nepm mc tii"nii-- " -

good conditinn. 3 blocks from center of town, always
renterT 9 rms. all on one floor, will take a.house around
$6,000 in trade. Call Ron, Kraua, eve. ph. EM

City Far- m- 2mlles out Wallace

irrlg. equip. No house. Has
ture, nai. mnu, nccn nnu,
Call Easlridge eve. ph. EM

This nice home has built

fillip 'wired Si plumbed" for automatics. Large lot. Jbli plsco
can be bought right. Call Frank Graham, eve. ph,

500 Bhp. & FinanrrSOO Bus. & Finance

316 N. Churrh St.

FOR RENT or sale on easy
terms hdrm. house, partly
furn., att. garage in West Sa-

lem. EM

Family Home
3 bdrm, home 'in very gond con-

dition. 2 hdrms. up. down.
Jo Richmond District. Owner
will trade for 2 bdrm. home.
Call John Allison. Eves. EM

We Are Proud
OF these H acres, 0 miles

North ol KCier "
road. Large 2 bdrm. home,
barn, iintrhlne shed, At chicken
house. All bldgs. onlv 3 yrs.
old. Call Vcrlc Landreth.

&

REALTY

nnAwr'U mt.BATl! LAND CO

4020 N. River Rd. EM

STKAL
Will sacrifice $3,500 equity In 3

hdrm. house tor i,bw ensn.
Balance $0,000. 4 p c, I blk. to
Middlegrove school. East on

paved street. EM

$1,000 DOWN

NEW
NO SPRING CLEANING

Contemporary type family rm.
hmie, 3 hdrm., 2 hathv
$mn. 3518 Rawlins. Builder,
EM

BY BUILDER
New S hdrm custom bull! home

choice ocst1on EM

2 BEDRM." home, close In North.
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